COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH 5

T	P. C. Reference	L	OCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC	(PLANNIN T 1963 &	G AND 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE
		PLANNING REGISTER				ZA.215
	1. LOCATION	Greenpark, Old Naas Road, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.				
	2. PROPOSAL	Substi	tution of house t	ypes on	120 sites.	
+	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received	(a) Requ		er Particulars (b) Received
	UF AFFLICATION	P.	24th Feb. 84.			1.
	4. SUBMITTED BY		Mr. A. S. Tomkins ^s 308, Clontarf Ro		lin 3.	
	5. APPLICANT		Dwyer Nolan Devel ^s 11, Mespil Road,			
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. Date	No. P/1124/84 19th April,198	34	• •	th April, 1984 grant permission
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. Date	. _{No.} P/1706/84 31st May, 198	4	10011100	st May, 1984 mission granted
	8. APPEAL	Notifie Tÿpe	ed		Decision Effect	
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date o applica			Decision Effect	<u></u>
ŀ	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
ŀ	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
ŀ		-				

12. PURCHASE NOTICE	
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT	
14.	
15.	
Prepared by	Copy issued by Registrar
Checked by	Date
Future Print 475588	Co. Accts. Receipt No

	L	F • • •••				1 Acts 1963-1992	067-109%	
		Local Gove	ernment (Planni	ing and De	evelopment) Acts 199911993 1	1903-1903+	
- .	A.S. Toukins,	• •		F	Decision Or Number and	d Date .P/1124/84		
10		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Register De	eference NoZA	215	
				7		,,,,,,,	18830	
	DUBLIN 3.				Planning Co	ontrol No.		
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	i i			Application	Received on 24.2	.84	•••••
• • • • • •			= • •	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a			•••••	,
Applic	cant Dwy	er Nolar	nevelopment	ts BCC.		*****		
	RMISSION XXPPROV	WXhas been	granted for the	developme	nt described	d below subject to the u	indermentioned cor	nditions
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						enpark 01d Naas		
••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_	· · ·	-			
		' COND	DITIONS		2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	REASONS FC	OR CONDITIONS	
	That the developme with the plans, part cation, save as ma hereto.	ent to be car ticulars and ay be requir	ried out in its e specifications is red by the other	conditions	s attached	1. accordance with t effective control b	e maintaineo.	
	That before develop Bye-Laws to be ob observed in the dev	itained and a	nences, approva all conditions o	al under th of that appr	te Building roval to be	2. Acts, 1878-1964.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	اؤ يو ب
n	That the proposed	5	sed as a single	dwelling u	ļk . ⊺ () mit.	To prevent unaut	horised development	nt.
	That ar financial scol be: paidviry, the pro x cost sof xproxision y development, undw toybe: paid beforest	nuidunion Xia posontontoi gfy publicy sa which facilita the yconnena	anthe yourk of a Dubliny Courry avices xig x thex restbiss develops arement courtes	x Connaik E areax of the ment: this c witex	wards.the 9 proposed contribution	4 by the Council w development. It	such services in th ill facilitate the pro- is considered reas should contribute to ling the services.	oposed
. Tha	at the arrangeme	ents made	e for the pa	ayment o	f the		۶ 	
inanc	cial contribution	on in the	e sum of £32	21,000.	(in			
espec	ct of the overa	ll devel	opment) be	strictly	adhered		an a	
	respect of thi				• • • • • • • •	-	•	 5
• •	-						ال المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع	-
	+	- - -	:. · ·	* ► ►	• .: • ·	на 19 ания 19 ания	·	
		ŀ	t.	, 1 1 1		· .	11	
<u></u>		1		1	· · · ·		AK	
Sig	gned on behalf of the	e Dublin Co	unty Council	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Fo	r Principal Officer	
		-		•	• • •		•	

PORTANT: Turn overleaf for further information

,

٧

*

7

ł

+

.

CONDITIONS

•

Ż

The second s

31 MAY 1984 Date....

REASONS. FOR CONDITIONS

 \overline{x}

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

4

1

706

;.

1 - -

e officie la

£.'''

ŀ⁺ ji

• .

The state of the state

/ 84

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

P/17.06/84

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Number and Date P/1124/84.....19.4.84.....

Cn,

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts 1963-1983.

Decision Order

To A.S. Toukins,

DUBLIN 3.

Application Received on24.2.84

Applicant Dwyer Nolan Developments Ltd.

A PERMISSION X4PPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

...... substitution of house types on 120 sites at Greenpark Old Naas Road, Cloudalkin.

REASONS FOR CONDITIONS CONDITIONS To ensure that the development shall be in That the development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the appli-1. accordance with the permission and that 1. cation, save as may be required by the other conditions attached effective control be maintained. hereto. That before development commences, approval under the Building In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Bye-Laws to be obtained and all conditions of that approval to be 2. Acts, 1878-1964. 2. observed in the development. and To prevent unauthorised development. That the proposed house be used as a single dwelling unit. The provision of such services in the area Then yer financial xconstribution win the YSUNK wh by the Council will facilitate the proposed be paidyby the proposer to the Dublins County Council proverds the 4. development. It is considered reasonable x cost vof x provision x of public services vin they area vof the proposed development, and which facilitete this development; this contribution that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the services. toxber paidxbeforexthe woommencement poxtbe sitex 4. That the arrangements made for the payment of the financial contribution in the sum of £321,000. (in respect of the overall development) be strictly adhered to in respect of this development.



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying cut of the work.

	r T		
, 			REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
			06/84
lecision be commenced atisfactory completion of n-charge by the Local	der any permission granted ed until security for the f services including mainter Authority of roads, open drains has been given by:	ne provision and enance until taken- n space, carparks,	5. To ensure that a ready sanction may be available to the Council to induce the provision of services and prevent disamenity in the development.
sewers, watermains or d	drains has been given by: Council of an approved Ins		
Bond in the sum of	£250,000.		•
required during the co	wed by the developer from ourse of the development a as the roads, open space, ins are taken-ingcharge by	and kept in force by , carparks, sewers,	•
services are not duly	e Council at its absolute of provided to its satisfaction	discretion, if such	•
and completion of su	uch services to standard s	specification.	
issued by any body a purpose in respect of	Planning Authority of a le approved by the Planning of the proposed developme scheme agreed with the P	letter of guarantee g Authority for the hent in accordance	
	her case has been acknowl		
nursue the Bond to secu	ent has been completed, ure completion of the work andard for taking-in-charge	ks required to bring	
		· · · · ·	
	* 1	i dian tanàn 12 milan	
	-	· · · ·	
	•	•	1. Washington (Carlos Carlos
		the second s	×.
	· .		
	•	•	
	• • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		≡ ryn yn syn tr	
	:		A A A
•			
<u></u>			•
	5	• • • • :	,
	-	s • •	
	:	iu	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1		· .	

:

._ . _

. ..

. .

\$

5.

1 ę. 31 Form D1-Future Print Ltd.

· . DUB	LIN (COUNTY	COUNCIL	EPRANT OF
Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)	····	117.06/84	PLANNING DEPARTM BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.	IENT,
Loca	<u>Notificati</u> al Government	on of Grant of Permission/. (Planning and Development)	Approval Acts, 1963-1982)3
To A.S. Tonkins,	• È	Decision Or Number and		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
308 Clonteri Road,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Register Re	erence No. ZA 215	an a
DUBLIN 3.	*	Planning Co	ntrol No	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

Dwyer Nolan Developments Ltd.

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

Application Received on

.....substitution of house types on 120 sites at Greenpark Old Ness Road, Clendalkin,

Applicant

SU	JBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS	n dan series and an and an In the series of the series
	CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
,	That all necessary measures be taken by the contractor to prevent the spillage or deposit of clay, rubble or other debris on adjoining roads during the course of the works.	To protect the amenities of the area. 6.
,	That all public services to the proposed development, including electrical, telephone cables and equipment, be located underground throughout the entire site.	In the interest of amenity. 7.
•	That public lighting be provided as each street is occupied in accordance with a scheme to be approved by the County Council so as to provide street lighting to the standard required by the County Council.	In the interest of amenity and public safety. 8.
•	That no dwellinghouse be occupied until all the services have been connected thereto and are operational.	In the interest of the proper planning and gevelopment of the area.
	That the area shown as open space be levelled, soiled, seeded and inassessed to the second se	In the interest of the proper planning and development in a comply with the Sanitary
0.	disposal of surface water, be in accordance with the requirements of the County Council.	1 Services Acts, 1878 - 1964.



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

Approximation of the second se

Į.

	±			
· ·	CONDITIONS		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	•
-		D/1	7.06/84	
11.	That all watermain tappings, branch connections chlorination, be carried out by the County Council, S Department and that the cost thereof be paid to the before any development commences.	Sanitary Services	 To comply with public health requirem and to ensure adequate standard workmanship. As the provision of t services by the County Council facilitate the proposed development, considered reasonable that the Co should recoup the cost. 	is of these will it is
12.	That an acceptable street naming and house numb submitted to and approved by the County Cou constructional work takes place on the proposed h	ering scheme be Incil before any	12. In the interest of the proper planning development of the area.	j and
13.	That screen walls in block or similar durable material metres high suitably capped and rendered, be	Is not less than 2 provided at the	¹³ In the interest of visual amenity.	
	necessary locations so as to screen rear gardens from specific locations and extent of walling must be ful agreed with the County Council before const	ly discussed and		
	fencing is not acceptable.		14.	
	That the developer shall construct and maintain standard for taking in charge all the roads, including public lighting, open space, sewers, watermains or dr	rains forming part	In the interest of the proper planning development of the area.	and
	-f the doublenment until taken in charge by the l	COUNCIL	15. In the interest of the	proper
15. T	hat a minimum of 7'6" separation be pi	COALGER DE -	planning and development of	of the area.
veen «6 m	each pair of terrace of houses. hat a financial contribution of £250.	per house be	16. In the interest of the	proper
	he the environt to Bublin County Cou	1011 88 8	planning and development of	i the area.
contr	ibution towards the construction of m	ajor reads in		
the a	286.	monge the 01d	17. In the interest of the pro)per
37	Deal in SRPt. APPTYREPAYAV BAL DEUV	TIG OF THING MAD		of the area.
	, manazia and a fift, faotnath on the NO	LIUGIU PING AT		
	and a marrier of the commencement of QC	ASTOIMENTO PTOTE		
tbe 1	full extent of the southern boundary o holding as identified in Reg. Rof. WA	1776. Details		
land	holding as identified in meg. More with his road improvement to be agreed with	the Planning		° ~*,-ù}- ✓
8:3-10	well for a second se		18. In the interact of the	
12 9	that a maximum of 100 no. houses be pe	rmitted to be	planning andddevelopment	of the area.
devel	loped from the Old Naas Road until suc ovements to the Old Naas Road east of	the annlicent'		
- 2 3	have token nlace. Betsils as to the D	SLOTCHTUL TOA		
300000	as as to how the limiterion of through	1 UCCESS IN FO	and the second	
he at	chieved to be agreed with the Flanning	; Authority		و مر مر
	r to coursengement of development.		19. In the interest of em	enity.
19.	The areas indicated as public open open open space required under Reg. Ref. WA	(1776. shall	1 × 1	- من المراجع ال
States 2.	adjected to the Council. fenced off an	id kept in a	a (non) 1414 - an training and training an	/Contd.
tidy	condition throughout the site and sha	all not be used		•••/ 00/AUG.
		1		4°5∎ ♥• * :
			NI V. T	
		· ·		
	P			

31 MAY 1984 Form E1-Future Print Ltd.

5

24

• .

.

Ç,



Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.

24. That a minimum front building line of 25ft. be pro-24. In the interest of the proper vided and a minimum rear garden depth of 35ft. to all planning and development of the area. bouses./Contd. Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council For Principal Officer Date. Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work. Form A1-Future Print Ltd.,